
HART-87 ALL GAMES LINE SCORES 1987
HART-87   18 Wins - 9 Losses  -  10-5 in Foothill League games (#) - LINE SCORES ALL GAMES 1987 SEASON

                1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 9 t R  H E LOB    CIF Division 3A Playoffs = @ (0-1)
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Crespi          0 0 0  0 1 0  0       1- 3-1-0   Sat 3/07/87 @Hart:
HART-87-01      0 3 0  0 0 0  2       5- 6-0-0   HR - Burrill (# 1)

Millikan        1 3 0  0 2 1  1       8-10-4-0   Mon 3/09/87 @Hart:
HART-87-02      1 2 3  1 0 0  0       7- 8-3-0

Gahr            1 1 0  3 1 0  0       6- 7-4-0   Tue 3/10/87 @Hart:
HART-87-03      0 1 0  1 0 1  0       3- 6-2-0

HART-87-04      1 3 2  4 0 0  1      11-15-2-0
Cerritos        1 0 1  2 0 1  0       5-10-2-0   Thu 3/12/87 @Cerritos:

HART-87-05      3 0 0  0 3 0  3       9- 7-2-0
Mira Costa      0 0 1  0 0 0  1       2- 6-5-0   Sat 3/14/87 @Mira Costa:

HART-87-06      4 4 3(14)3           27-23-2-0   HR - Bonds(# 3)
Canyon          2 0 0  0 0            2- 6-3-0   Tue 3/17/87 @Canyon: G # 1

HART-87-07      0 1 2  0 0 2  0       5- 6-2-0
Canyon          0 1 0  0 0 0  0       1- 7-4-0   Tue 3/17/87 @Canyon: G # 2

Alhambra        1 0 0  0 4 0  0       5- 6-1-0   Fri 3/20/87 @Hart:
HART-87-08    # 1 1 0  1 0 1  0       4- 5-0-0

HART-87-09    # 1 7 8  1 0 0  0      17-21-2-0
Burroughs       2 0 1  0 0 0  0       3- 8-1-0   Tue 3/24/87 @Burroughs

Burbank         0 1 0  0 0 2  0       3- 4-0-0   Fri 3/27/87 @Hart:
HART-87-10    # 0 5 0  8 1 0  x      14- 9-2-0

HART-87-11    # 2 0 0  3 0 1  4      10-11-1-0
San Gabriel     1 0 0  0 0 1  0       2- 4-5-0   Tue 3/31/87 @San Gabriel

HART-87-12    # 1 1 0  0 1 0  1       4-12-2-0
Schurr          0 5 0  0 0 2  x       7- 2-1-0   Fri 4/03/87 @Schurr:

HART-87-13    # 1 1 2  0 0 2  0       6-13-1-0   HR - Tsukashima (# 1)
Alhambra        0 1 1  0 0 0  1       3- 5-5-0   Tue 4/07/87 @Alhambra

Alhambra        0 0 0  1 3 0  0       4- 3-1-0   Fri 4/10/87 @Hart:
HART-87-14    # 0 0 0  0 0 0  0       0- 6-4-0

HART-87-15      3 3 0  2 0 0  1       9-11-2-0
Monroe          0 0 0  0 0 0  3       3- 6-4-0   Sat 4/11/87 @Monroe: (1st Game)

Poly(Sun Valley 0 2 0  1 0 0  0       3- 8-2-0   Sat 4/11/87 @Monroe (2nd Game)
HART-87-16      0 0 0  0 0 1  3       4- 7-4-0

Sylmar          0 0 0  0 1 6  0       7- 7-2-0   Mon 4/13/87 @Birmingham:
HART-87-17      0 1(12)0 0 0  x      13-11-3-0   HR- Lee (# 1)

Arcadia         0 0 8  0 0 1  0       9-10-0-0   Tue 4/14/87 @Birmingham:
HART-87-18      0 0 0  0 2 0  1       3- 5-5-0

Burroughs       0 0 0  0 0 0  0       0- 6-8-0   Tue 4/21/87 @Hart:
HART-87-19    # 2 0 0  0 1 3  x       7- 6-0-0

HART-87-20    # 5 1 3  0 0 1  0      10-14-1-0   HR - Stephenson (# 1), Burrill (# 2)
Burroughs       0 0 2  0 2 0  0       4- 7-0-0   Fri 4/24/87 @Burroughs:

HART-87-21    # 1 0 0  0 0 0  1 0 0 4  6- 9-2-0
Burbank         1 0 1  0 0 0  0 0 0 0  2- 4-3-0  Tue 4/28/87 @Burbank:

Burbank         0 0 0  0 0 0  2       2- 4-3-0   Fri 5/01/87 @Hart:
HART-87-22    # 2 0 0  1 0 0  x       3- 5-1-0

San Gabriel     0 1 0  0 0 0  0       1- 6-2-0   Tue 5/05/87 @Hart:
HART-87-23    # 6 2 4  7 2 0  x      21-20-0-0   Bonds, Bockman(5) & Edwards - HR - Bonds (# 5)

HART-87-24    # 0 0 4  1 2 0  0       7-13-2-0   Lee [10-1] & Edwards - HR -  Bonds (# 6)
San Gabriel     0 0 0  0 0 0  0       0- 1-3-0   Fri 5/08/87 @San Gabriel:

Schurr          0 1 0  0 3 2  1       7- 5-0-0   Tue 5/12/87 @Hart:
HART-87-25    # 0 0 0  1 0 0  3       4- 9-5-0   Bonds, Matkin(6) & Edwards - HR - Burrill (# 3)

HART-87-26    # 0 0 0  0 2 3  0       5-10-6-0   Lee [10-2], Burrill(4) Lee(6) & Edwards
Schurr          2 0 2  0 1 0  1       6- 9-1-0   Fri 5/15/87 @Schurr:

HART-87-27    @ 0 2 1  1 0 1  0       5- 9-4-0   Lee [10-3], Burrill(2) Bonds(4) & Edwards - HR Bonds (# 7)
Righetti        3 3 0  1 0 3  x      10-11-1-0   Fri 5/22/87 @Righetti:

HartLI87.wk4         


